
Benzinverbrauch

Anfangskilometerstand 0 km

Yamaha TMAX TECH MAX 560 SU - X 391
Gesamtverbrauch 1168,42 Liter
Gesamtkosten: 448,50 €           4,41 l/100 km

Datum
Kilometerstand 
beim Tanken

getankt Betrag gefahrene Km Literpreis
gefahrene 

Kilometer pro 
Liter

Verbrauch auf 
100 Km

Kosten in €  pro 
100 Km

04.02.2023 26.908 km 9,45 l 15,49 €          199 km 1,64 €         21,06 km 4,75 l/100 km 7,78 €/100 km
04.05.2023 27.304 km 18,52 l 30,70 €          396 km 1,66 €         21,38 km 4,68 l/100 km 7,75 €/100 km
04.05.2023 27.549 km 11,83 l 20,57 €          245 km 1,74 €         20,71 km 4,83 l/100 km 8,40 €/100 km
05.05.2023 27.740 km 7,73 l 13,52 €          191 km 1,75 €         24,71 km 4,05 l/100 km 7,08 €/100 km
06.05.2023 27.959 km 8,97 l 15,33 €          219 km 1,71 €         24,41 km 4,10 l/100 km 7,00 €/100 km
07.05.2023 28.123 km 7,33 l 12,45 €          164 km 1,70 €         22,37 km 4,47 l/100 km 7,59 €/100 km
14.05.2023 28.505 km 17,24 l 26,39 €          382 km 1,53 €         22,16 km 4,51 l/100 km 6,91 €/100 km
29.05.2023 28.903 km 18,28 l 31,73 €          398 km 1,74 €         21,77 km 4,59 l/100 km 7,97 €/100 km
29.05.2023 29.134 km 9,82 l 16,78 €          231 km 1,71 €         23,52 km 4,25 l/100 km 7,26 €/100 km
26.06.2023 29.502 km 15,99 l 25,40 €          368 km 1,59 €         23,01 km 4,35 l/100 km 6,90 €/100 km

19.07.2023 29.826 km 15,00 l 24,69 €          324 km 1,65 €         21,60 km 4,63 l/100 km 7,62 €/100 km

10.08.2023 30.117 km 11,44 l 20,35 €          291 km 1,78 €         25,44 km 3,93 l/100 km 6,99 €/100 km
11.08.2023 30.415 km 12,10 l 22,98 €          298 km 1,90 €         24,63 km 4,06 l/100 km 7,71 €/100 km
12.08.2023 30.588 km 6,65 l 12,50 €          173 km 1,88 €         26,02 km 3,84 l/100 km 7,23 €/100 km
14.08.2023 31.044 km 9,63 l 17,62 €          456 km 1,83 €         47,35 km 2,11 l/100 km 3,86 €/100 km
15.08.2023 31.296 km 11,15 l 21,06 €          252 km 1,89 €         22,60 km 4,42 l/100 km 8,36 €/100 km
16.08.2023 31.537 km 9,98 l 18,35 €          241 km 1,84 €         24,15 km 4,14 l/100 km 7,61 €/100 km
02.09.2023 31.853 km 13,37 l 26,06 €          316 km 1,95 €         23,64 km 4,23 l/100 km 8,25 €/100 km
02.09.2023 32.102 km 10,95 l 19,92 €          249 km 1,82 €         22,74 km 4,40 l/100 km 8,00 €/100 km
02.09.2023 32.317 km 10,02 l 19,23 €          215 km 1,92 €         21,46 km 4,66 l/100 km 8,94 €/100 km
03.09.2023 32.569 km 10,68 l 19,75 €          252 km 1,85 €         23,60 km 4,24 l/100 km 7,84 €/100 km
04.09.2023 32.809 km 10,25 l 19,26 €          240 km 1,88 €         23,41 km 4,27 l/100 km 8,03 €/100 km
04.09.2023 33.067 km 10,88 l 20,01 €          258 km 1,84 €         23,71 km 4,22 l/100 km 7,76 €/100 km
10.09.2023 33.249 km 7,74 l 12,71 €          182 km 1,64 €         23,51 km 4,25 l/100 km 6,98 €/100 km
14.09.2023 33.624 km 17,29 l 31,67 €          375 km 1,83 €         21,69 km 4,61 l/100 km 8,45 €/100 km
14.09.2023 33.927 km 12,85 l 23,76 €          303 km 1,85 €         23,58 km 4,24 l/100 km 7,84 €/100 km
15.09.2023 34.175 km 9,41 l 18,81 €          248 km 2,00 €         26,35 km 3,79 l/100 km 7,58 €/100 km
16.09.2023 34.379 km 8,11 l 15,89 €          204 km 1,96 €         25,15 km 3,98 l/100 km 7,79 €/100 km
17.09.2023 34.690 km 13,25 l 25,29 €          311 km 1,91 €         23,47 km 4,26 l/100 km 8,13 €/100 km
25.09.2023 35.029 km 15,10 l 26,07 €          339 km 1,73 €         22,45 km 4,45 l/100 km 7,69 €/100 km
01.10.2023 35.431 km 17,03 l 29,62 €          402 km 1,74 €         23,61 km 4,24 l/100 km 7,37 €/100 km
14.10.2023 35.727 km 13,48 l 23,85 €          296 km 1,77 €         21,96 km 4,55 l/100 km 8,06 €/100 km
14.10.2023 35.878 km 7,09 l 12,76 €          151 km 1,80 €         21,30 km 4,70 l/100 km 8,45 €/100 km
15.10.2023 36.136 km 11,32 l 20,48 €          258 km 1,81 €         22,79 km 4,39 l/100 km 7,94 €/100 km
16.10.2023 36.387 km 12,40 l 22,68 €          251 km 1,83 €         20,24 km 4,94 l/100 km 9,04 €/100 km
16.10.2023 36.627 km 11,44 l 19,78 €          240 km 1,73 €         20,98 km 4,77 l/100 km 8,24 €/100 km
28.12.2023 36.881 km 11,82 l 19,61 €          254 km 1,66 €         21,49 km 4,65 l/100 km 7,72 €/100 km

36.881 km 0 km #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
36.881 km 0 km #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Summe 23 9.973 km 435,59 l 773,11 €        10.172 km 1,77 €         23,35 km 4,28 l/100 km 7,60 €/100 km


